
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:35 AM Page 1 of 2

MORNING ROUTES:

Apple Grove Elementary

BUS 733
07:29 AM 1636 TUCKER RD

07:31 AM 1615 TUCKER RD

07:33 AM STIRLING ST AND REDFORD DR

07:36 AM SUNNYSIDE LA AND REDFORD DR

07:40 AM 6620 SAINT BARNABAS RD @ MOONLIGHT ENRICHMENT CENTER

07:42 AM 6614 SAINT BARNABAS RD

07:45 AM BOCK RD & SOURWOOD LN & WOLF ST

07:49 AM JAFFREY RD & KINGSWAY RD

07:55 AM JAFFREY RD & STEUBEN AVE

07:58 AM 8017 BOCK RD

08:00 AM 8105 BOCK RD

08:02 AM 8113 BOCK RD

08:05 AM 8305 BOCK RD

08:08 AM 6629 SAINT BARNABAS RD

08:12 AM BELFAST DR AND BELFAST PL

08:16 AM BORDER PL AND BROWNS LA

08:21 AM ROSECROFT BLVD AND CALVIN ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 11:56:36 AM Page 2 of 2

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Apple Grove Elementary

BUS 731
03:02 PM ROSECROFT BLVD AND CALVIN ST

03:08 PM BORDER PL AND BROWNS LA

03:13 PM BELFAST DR AND BELFAST PL

03:18 PM 6629 SAINT BARNABAS RD

03:31 PM JAFFREY RD & KINGSWAY RD

03:37 PM JAFFREY RD & STEUBEN AVE

03:40 PM 8017 BOCK RD

03:42 PM 8105 BOCK RD

03:44 PM 8113 BOCK RD

03:46 PM 8305 BOCK RD

03:53 PM 1636 TUCKER RD

03:55 PM 1615 TUCKER RD

03:57 PM STIRLING ST AND REDFORD DR

04:00 PM SUNNYSIDE LA AND REDFORD DR

04:04 PM 6620 SAINT BARNABAS RD @ MOONLIGHT ENRICHMENT CENTER

04:06 PM 6614 SAINT BARNABAS RD

04:10 PM BOCK RD & SOURWOOD LN & WOLF ST


